
Overall feedback of students  (2020-21)

Excellent Excellent% Good Good% Fair Fair% Poor Poor% Very Poor Very Poor% Total

1 Ease of comprehension 224 44.97991968 168 33.73494 98 19.67871 4 0.803213 4 0.80321285 498 100

2 Completion of syllabus 279 56.02409639 111 22.28916 79 15.86345 20 4.016064 9 1.80722892 498 100

3 Fairness of evaluation 305 61.24497992 91 18.27309 96 19.27711 3 0.60241 3 0.60240964 498 100

4 Library facilities 361 72.48995984 123 24.6988 1 0.200803 12 2.409639 1 0.20080321 498 100

5 Laboratory Equipment 178 35.03937008 209 41.14173 41 8.070866 61 12.00787 19 3.74015748 508 100

6 Computer Facilities 146 29.31726908 259 52.00803 73 14.65863 16 3.212851 4 0.80321285 498 100

7 Recreational facilities 72 14.45783133 83 16.66667 157 31.5261 145 29.11647 41 8.23293173 498 100

8 Extra Curricular Activities 148 29.7188755 193 38.75502 87 17.46988 35 7.028112 35 7.02811245 498 100

9 Sports facilitiees 187 37.5502008 123 24.6988 72 14.45783 67 13.45382 49 9.83935743 498 100

10 Canteen facilities 277 55.62248996 168 33.73494 32 6.425703 12 2.409639 9 1.80722892 498 100

11 Campus cleanliness 199 39.95983936 155 31.1245 34 6.827309 87 17.46988 23 4.6184739 498 100

12 Communication Facilities 135 27.10843373 209 41.96787 91 18.27309 53 10.64257 10 2.00803213 498 100

13 Hostel Facilities 112 22.48995984 146 29.31727 93 18.6747 89 17.87149 58 11.6465863 498 100
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